
CREATING A WORLD WHERE NO GRIEVING PERSON JOURNEYS ALONE.

5905 Brecksville Road, Independence, OH 44131 | 216-524-4673 | cornerstoneofhope.org

2024
EDUCATION & TRAINING FOR PROFESSIONALS

APRIL
School Crisis Team Training		  Wednesday, April 10 - Friday, April 12, 2024			   9 A.M. - 4 P.M. 
Grief 101				    Monday, April 22, 2024						     6 P.M. - 8 P.M.

MAY
Support Group Facilitator Training	 Thursday, May 9 - Friday May 10, 2024				    9 A.M. - 4 P.M.
School-Based Interventions		  Monday, May 20, 2024						      1 P.M. - 3 P.M.

JUNE
Grief Ministry				    Thursday, June 6 - Friday, June 7, 2024				    9 A.M. - 4 P.M.
Grief 101				    Wednesday, June 12, 2024					     1 P.M. - 3 P.M.

AUGUST
Support Group Facilitator Training	 Thursday, August 15 - Friday, August 16, 2024			   9 A.M. - 4 P.M. 
Grief 101				    Monday, August 19, 2024					     6 P.M. - 8 P.M.
Murder Loss Facilitation Skills		  Friday August 23, 2024						     1 P.M. - 3 P.M.
Overdose Loss Facilitation Skills	 Friday, August 30, 2024						     1 P.M. - 3 P.M.

SEPTEMBER
School Crisis Team Training		  Wednesday, September 11 - Friday, September 13, 2024	 9 A.M. - 4 P.M.
Suicide Loss Facilitation Skills		  Friday, September 27, 2024					     1 P.M. - 3P.M.

OCTOBER
School-Based Interventions		  Monday, May 20, 2024						      1 P.M. - 3 P.M. 
Grief 101				    Wednesday, October 16, 2024					     1 P.M. - 3 P.M.
Grief at Work				    Monday, October 21, 2024					     6 P.M. - 8 P.M.

NOVEMBER
Client Care During the Holidays	 Monday, November 4, 2024					     6 P.M. - 8 P.M.
Grief at Work				    Monday, October 21, 2024					     6 P.M. - 8 P.M.
	

DECEMBER
Grief 101				    Monday, December 9, 2024					     6 P.M. - 8 P.M.


